RSV

i _Wal ach e.V.

1er Kunstradsport Junioren U19
Platz Name
1 Simon Halter
2 Maximilian Keller
3 Tilman Baresel
4 Elijah Beck

2er Kunstradsport Junioren U19 (offen)

Platz Name
1 Ferdinand Hirt / Florian Hirt

1er Kunstradsport Juniorinnen U19
Platz Name
Caroline Wirth
Sophia Halter
Kendra Hofmann
Enie Vetter
Sara Knobelspies
Madeleine Milz
Giulia Liberto
Fiona Merk
May Burkhardt
Lilly GUhring
EmmiHarniseh
Angetinatehmann

SDOONOORWN

2er Kunstradsport Juniorinnen U19

Platz Name
1 Cora Blaich / Nena Lichy

E 2 Miria-Ré

Jury
Julius Berchtold
Birgit Bachmann

09.03.2025

Ergebnisliste
Ba-Wu-Cup U19, 1. Durchgang
Wallbach 09.03.2025

Martina Post
Daniel Oberst

Verein Aufg.
RSV Erlenbach 202,40
SV Kirchdorf 159,10
RV Nufringen 139,60
RV Trillfingen 113,80
Verein Aufg.
RSV Tailfingen 119,60
Verein Aufg.
RSV Wallbach 137,30
RSV Erlenbach 127,20
RV Nufringen 135,30
RKV Hofen 114,00
RSV Volkertshausen 124,80
RV Adler Empfingen 105,50
RKV Poppenweiler 125,60
RMSV Bad Schussenried 113,10
SportKultur Stuttgart 107,50
SV Mergelstetten 113,20
RV Nufringen 104,10
RSV Fischerbach 95,50
Verein Aufg.
RSV Wendlingen [ RKV Denkendorf 113,70
RSV Wendlingen [ RKV Denkendorf 83,50

Andreas Maier

RSV

K _Wal ach e.V.

Ausgef.
168,28
131,49
124,43
106,60

Ausgef.
103,16

Ausgef.
124,81
113,63
109,73
108,10
107,29

99,75
97,57
94,45
93,72
85,04
Attest
Attest

Ausgef.
99,83
Attest

171



